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67
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83
68
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59
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81
63
86
71
58
65
74
55
90
56
62
88
84
54
53
82
51
77
80
61

Hofmann
Bleimeier
Lehmann
Reichelt
Schubert
Witke
Bicianova
Semjonowa
Gohler
Lachmann
Matz
Marx
Hennig
Harzer
Mdaller
Albrecht
Uhlig

Bilz
Richter
Felgner
Reuther
Fennert
Wiegand
Rupp
Langer
Zimmermann
Dubrau
Kaden
Mdaller
Dahmen
Ersil
Freyer
Mdaller

8. Erzgebirgs-Bike-Marathon 5. - 6. August 2000

Vorname
Uwe
Uwe
Lars
Tom
Silvio
Thomas
Jitka
Tanja
Ivo
Benjamin
Thomas
Christin
Joachim
Niels
Christian
Ronald
Ines
Matthias
Mirko
Robert
Frank
Mario
Dr. Volker
Friederike
Lars
Gunter
Renate
Roland
Martin
Walter
Janine
Kathrin
Michaela

Lauf 10 km
Verein
TSV Floha 1848 e.V.
SG Adelsberg e.V.
SSV Neuhausen
SSV Blau-Weil3 Neuhausen
SV Einheit Braunsdorf
SK Dresden-Niedersedlitz
Jablonec N. N.
Leipzig
LSV Grolthartmannsdorf
osv
Wasserwacht MAB
TSV Dresden
TSV Fortschritt Mittweida
Dobern
SSV Neuhausen
SV Klingenberg
SK Dresden-Niedersedlitz
HSV Seiffen
SV GrolRwaltersdorf
Wasserwacht MAB
TSV Olbernhau
SV Linda
Rechenberg-Bienenm.
SSV Blau/Weily Neuh.
Friedebach
LSV Grofthartmannsdorf
VfL Dresden-Bihlau
TSV Olbernhau
Chemnitz
Friedebach
Radebeul
SSV Blau-Weil3 Neuhausen
TSV Olbernhau
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Herren
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S1
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Herren

Junioren
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S2

S1

S1
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Junioren
Herren
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S1
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Junioren
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Herren
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Damen

S1
Damen
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00:41:16
00:43:16
00:43:33
00:44:45
00:45:04
00:46:42
00:47:21
00:47:48
00:48:53
00:50:05
00:50:46
00:50:59
00:51:38
00:53:34
00:53:53
00:54:02
00:54:41
00:54:48
00:55:14
00:55:41
00:56:10
00:56:48
00:57:03
00:59:10
00:59:14
01:00:09
01:00:13
01:00:33
01:00:38
01:01:07
01:01:55
01:03:34
01:04:21

Ruckst.
00:00:00
00:02:00
00:02:17
00:03:29
00:03:48
00:05:26
00:06:05
00:06:32
00:07:37
00:08:49
00:09:30
00:09:43
00:10:22
00:12:18
00:12:37
00:12:46
00:13:25
00:13:32
00:13:58
00:14:25
00:14:54
00:15:32
00:15:47
00:17:54
00:17:58
00:18:53
00:18:57
00:19:17
00:19:22
00:19:51
00:20:39
00:22:18
00:23:05
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52
60
70
85
57
89
66
64

Mehlhorn
Wiegand
Wagner
Siegert
Forberger
Werner
Bernhardt
Richter

Erich
Stefanie
Gudrun
Doreen
Ursula
Daniela
Sabine
Kati

Pulsschlag Erzgebirge
Rechenberg-Bienenm.
Dresden

LSV GrolRhartmannsdorf
Brand-Erbisdorf

SSV Sayda

Dillenburg

SV Grolwaltersdorf
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63
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53
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S4
Damen
S1
Damen
S2
S1
S1
Damen
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01:04:48
01:05:14
01:08:26
01:10:58
01:12:17
01:13:30
01:17:18
01:18:19

00:23:32
00:23:58
00:27:10
00:29:42
00:31:01
00:32:14
00:36:02
00:37:03
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